Il M2BE3STR

MACH 2

Stretch work shorts with a tight fit combining lightness, resistance and great
Body protection freedom of movement suitable for most uses

Specific benefits

{c71 Comfort

- Stretch fabric for freedom of movement
(2) Durability

-Triple stitching to reduce the risk of tearing
&7 Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name

Technologies & labels
Certifications and norms

C € CATEGORY 1

ENISO 13688

E
GRETS,

H STRETCH 2 DIRECTIONS

Applications

« Agriculture

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship
» Transportation

» Forestry

» Storage

Protects against risks

Wearing
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Body protection

Standards - Details

A

DELTAPLUS

M2BE3STR

MACH 2

Stretch work shorts with a tight fit combining lightness, resistance and great
freedom of movement suitable for most uses

Technical details

Type of workwear Work bermuda

Gender Mixte

Size range S - 5XL

Workwear color Black, Dark grey, Orange

Cut Adjusted

Seams Triple seams

Support material details Twill 63% Polyester 34% Cotton 3%
Elastane 260 g/m?

Fastening Zipper fastening

Waist Elasticated sides

Number of exterior pockets 7

(Only)

External pockets 1 flap pocket, 1 gusseted pocket, 1

pocket with flap gusset, 1
measuring tape pocket, 3 pockets

Marking type Embroidery, Screen printing,
Transfer printing

Badge holder yes

Reflective piping Reflective piping joining type

Hammer holder yes

Technologies and labels STRETCH 2 DIRECTIONS
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Protective clothing

M2BE3STR

MACH 2

Stretch work shorts with a tight fit combining lightness, resistance and great

freedom of movement suitable for most uses

Logistics information

Reference

M2BE3STRGOPT

M2BE3STRGOTM

M2BE3STRGOGT

M2BE3STRGOXG

M2BE3STRGOXX

M2BE3STRGO3X

M2BE3STRGO4X

M2BE3STRGO5X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange
Dark grey-Orange

Dark grey-Orange

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

5XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
ﬁ Box Depth
@ Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Size Designation

M2BE3STR

M2BE3STR

M2BE3STR

M2BE3STR

M2BE3STR

M2BE3STR

M2BE3STR

M2BE3STR

EAN13

3295249252212

3295249252441

3295249252458

3295249252465

3295249252472

3295249252489

3295249252496

3295249252502

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249252219

13295249252448

13295249252455

13295249252462

13295249252479

13295249252486

13295249252493

13295249252509

etsod sofely

5.0kg
4.7 kg
49kg
5.0kg
5.2kg
5.4 kg
5.6 kg

5.0kg

40.5
cm

41.8
cm

40.2
am

40.6
cm

40.4
cm

39.8
am

404
cm

40.5
cm

360 155
cm  cm
342 176
cm  cm
346 17.2
cm  cm
346 176
cm  cm
348 176
cm  cm
340 178
cm  cm
348 18.0
cm  cm
36.0 155
cm  cm
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